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Rally Liepaja 2015
07. 02. 2015 - 08. 02. 2015

Unofficial results
List for category: All
SS 3 - Ecorent.lv

SS length: 7.91 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 4 Breen Craig / Martin Scott
Peugeot 208 T16 RC2 00:04:53.8 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 1 Kajetanowicz K. / Baran Jarosław
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:04:55.9 00:00:02.1

00:00:02.1

3 18 Plangi Siim / Sarapuu Marek
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2 00:05:02.2 00:00:08.4

00:00:06.3

4 46 Blūms Emīls / Vilsons Reinis
Ford Fiesta R2 RC4 00:05:09.3 00:00:15.5

00:00:07.1

5 20 Vorobjovs J. / Mālnieks A.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2 00:05:12.2 00:00:18.4

00:00:02.9

6 34 Bergkvist Emil / Sjöberg Joakim
Opel Adam R2 RC4 00:05:12.9 00:00:19.1

00:00:00.7

7 28 Røkland Steve / Aldridge James
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:05:13.2 00:00:19.4

00:00:00.3

8 37 Adielsson M. / Bäck C.
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:05:14.2 00:00:20.4

00:00:01.0

9 19 Butvilas D. / Heller Kamil
Subaru Impreza STI RC2 00:05:14.3 00:00:20.5

00:00:00.1

10 36 Armstrong Jon / O’Sullivan N.
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:05:16.9 00:00:23.1

00:00:02.6

11 31 Rohtmets Rainer / Rohtmets Rauno
Citroën C2 R2 Max RC4 00:05:17.3 00:00:23.5

00:00:00.4

12 45 Domżała Aron / Gospodarczyk S.
Citroën DS3 R3T RC3 00:05:17.4 00:00:23.6

00:00:00.1

13 50 Lielkajis Toms / Pirktinš Toms
Ford Fiesta R2 RC4 00:05:19.7 00:00:25.9

00:00:02.3

14 30 Sirmacis Ralfs / Šimins Artūrs
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:05:20.2 00:00:26.4

00:00:00.5

15 25 Zawada Aleks / Derousseaux C.
Opel Adam R2 RC4 00:05:20.5 00:00:26.7

00:00:00.3

16 22 Svilis M. / Pūķis Ivo
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2 00:05:22.5 00:00:28.7

00:00:02.0

17 26 Ingram C. / Moreau Gabin
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:05:22.7 00:00:28.9

00:00:00.2

18 11 Costenaro G. / Bardini Justin
Peugeot 207 S2000 RC2 00:05:24.7 00:00:30.9

00:00:02.0

19 7 Jeets Raul / Toom Andrus
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:05:25.1 00:00:31.3

00:00:00.4

- 15 Nitišs Reinis / Neikšans Maris
Ford Fiesta R2 RC4 00:05:25.1 00:00:31.3

00:00:00.0

21 39 Chuchała W. / Rozwadowski S.
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:05:27.3 00:00:33.5

00:00:02.2

- 42 Skripnikov M. / Krylov Alexey
Renault Clio R3 RC3 00:05:27.3 00:00:33.5

00:00:00.0

23 14 Botka Dávid / Mihalik Péter
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX RC2 00:05:30.0 00:00:36.2

00:00:02.7

24 52 Belokons Danila / Freibergs Toms
Ford Fiesta R2 RC4 00:05:30.7 00:00:36.9

00:00:00.7

25 47 Tushkanova I. / Chumak Dmitry
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX RC2 00:05:32.6 00:00:38.8

00:00:01.9

26 10 Orsák Jaroslav / Šmeidler David
Škoda Fabia S2000 RC2 00:05:33.9 00:00:40.1

00:00:01.3

27 2 Consani Robert / Vilmot Maxime
Peugeot 207 S2000 RC2 00:05:34.3 00:00:40.5

00:00:00.4

28 27 Griebel Marijan / Clemens Stefan
Opel Adam R2 RC4 00:05:34.5 00:00:40.7

00:00:00.2

29 6 Tlusťák A. / Kučera L.
Škoda Fabia S2000 RC2 00:05:34.8 00:00:41.0

00:00:00.3

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 4 Breen Craig / Martin Scott
Peugeot 208 T16 

RC2
1 00:34:45.7 00:34:45.7 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 1 Kajetanowicz K. / Baran Jarosław
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
2 00:35:06.7 00:35:06.7 00:00:21.0

00:00:21.0

3 18 Plangi Siim / Sarapuu Marek
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

RC2
3 00:35:33.3 00:35:33.3 00:00:47.6

00:00:26.6

4 34 Bergkvist Emil / Sjöberg Joakim
Opel Adam R2 

RC4
1 00:36:40.6 00:36:40.6 00:01:54.9

00:01:07.3

5 28 Røkland Steve / Aldridge James
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
2 00:36:53.0 00:36:53.0 00:02:07.3

00:00:12.4

6 37 Adielsson M. / Bäck C.
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
3 00:37:04.0 00:37:04.0 00:02:18.3

00:00:11.0

7 19 Butvilas D. / Heller Kamil
Subaru Impreza STI 

RC2
4 00:37:12.8 00:37:12.8 00:02:27.1

00:00:08.8

8 31 Rohtmets Rainer / Rohtmets Rauno
Citroën C2 R2 Max 

RC4
4 00:37:18.9 00:37:18.9 00:02:33.2

00:00:06.1

9 20 Vorobjovs J. / Mālnieks A.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

RC2
5 00:37:20.0 00:37:20.0 00:02:34.3

00:00:01.1

10 46 Blūms Emīls / Vilsons Reinis
Ford Fiesta R2 

RC4
5

00:37:18.0
00:00:10.0 00:37:28.0 00:02:42.3

00:00:08.0

11 22 Svilis M. / Pūķis Ivo
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

RC2
6 00:37:35.8 00:37:35.8 00:02:50.1

00:00:07.8

12 36 Armstrong Jon / O’Sullivan N.
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
6 00:37:38.2 00:37:38.2 00:02:52.5

00:00:02.4

13 45 Domżała Aron / Gospodarczyk S.
Citroën DS3 R3T 

RC3
1 00:37:44.8 00:37:44.8 00:02:59.1

00:00:06.6

14 26 Ingram C. / Moreau Gabin
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
7 00:37:48.2 00:37:48.2 00:03:02.5

00:00:03.4

15 2 Consani Robert / Vilmot Maxime
Peugeot 207 S2000 

RC2
7 00:37:52.6 00:37:52.6 00:03:06.9

00:00:04.4

16 39 Chuchała W. / Rozwadowski S.
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
8 00:38:20.6 00:38:20.6 00:03:34.9

00:00:28.0

17 30 Sirmacis Ralfs / Šimins Artūrs
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
9 00:38:24.4 00:38:24.4 00:03:38.7

00:00:03.8

18 7 Jeets Raul / Toom Andrus
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
8 00:38:28.6 00:38:28.6 00:03:42.9

00:00:04.2

19 27 Griebel Marijan / Clemens Stefan
Opel Adam R2 

RC4
10 00:38:32.6 00:38:32.6 00:03:46.9

00:00:04.0

20 50 Lielkajis Toms / Pirktinš Toms
Ford Fiesta R2 

RC4
11 00:38:38.6 00:38:38.6 00:03:52.9

00:00:06.0

21 25 Zawada Aleks / Derousseaux C.
Opel Adam R2 

RC4
12 00:38:38.8 00:38:38.8 00:03:53.1

00:00:00.2

22 48 Turkin Petr / Mirkotan Vasily
Citroën DS3 R3T 

RC3
2 00:38:46.1 00:38:46.1 00:04:00.4

00:00:07.3

23 6 Tlusťák A. / Kučera L.
Škoda Fabia S2000 

RC2
9 00:38:51.2 00:38:51.2 00:04:05.5

00:00:05.1

24 52 Belokons Danila / Freibergs Toms
Ford Fiesta R2 

RC4
13 00:38:55.3 00:38:55.3 00:04:09.6

00:00:04.1

25 11 Costenaro G. / Bardini Justin
Peugeot 207 S2000 

RC2
10 00:39:00.9 00:39:00.9 00:04:15.2

00:00:05.6

26 14 Botka Dávid / Mihalik Péter
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 

RC2
11 00:39:11.0 00:39:11.0 00:04:25.3

00:00:10.1

27 41 Klausz Kristóf / Kecskeméti B.
Renault Clio R3 

RC3
3 00:39:11.7 00:39:11.7 00:04:26.0

00:00:00.7

28 17 Kabaciński Ł. / Dachowski G.
Subaru Impreza STI 

RC2
12 00:39:20.3 00:39:20.3 00:04:34.6

00:00:08.6

29 10 Orsák Jaroslav / Šmeidler David
Škoda Fabia S2000 

RC2
13 00:39:26.2 00:39:26.2 00:04:40.5

00:00:05.9
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30 48 Turkin Petr / Mirkotan Vasily
Citroën DS3 R3T RC3 00:05:36.0 00:00:42.2

00:00:01.2

31 9 Kołtun J. / Pleskot I.
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:05:37.5 00:00:43.7

00:00:01.5

32 49 Pipiras Jonas / Babachinas R.
Škoda Fabia R2 RC4 00:05:38.5 00:00:44.7

00:00:01.0

33 51 Diržinikas L. / Strižanas D.
Ford Fiesta R2 RC4 00:05:39.8 00:00:46.0

00:00:01.3

34 38 Pieniążek Ł. / Gerber Jakub
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:05:39.9 00:00:46.1

00:00:00.1

35 17 Kabaciński Ł. / Dachowski G.
Subaru Impreza STI RC2 00:05:40.6 00:00:46.8

00:00:00.7

36 41 Klausz Kristóf / Kecskeméti B.
Renault Clio R3 RC3 00:05:42.6 00:00:48.8

00:00:02.0

37 21 Kasperczyk T. / Syty Damian
Subaru Impreza STI RC2 00:05:44.9 00:00:51.1

00:00:02.3

38 8 Hudec Martin / Picka Petr
Škoda Fabia S2000 RC2 00:05:45.6 00:00:51.8

00:00:00.7

39 16 Hideg K. / Kerék István
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX RC2 00:06:05.4 00:01:11.6

00:00:19.8

40 12 Štajf Vojtěch / Rajnoha F.
Subaru Impreza STI RC2 00:06:06.8 00:01:13.0

00:00:01.4

41 29 Gago Diogo / Carvalho Jorge
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:06:18.9 00:01:25.1

00:00:12.1

42 44 Sikorski G. / Jurgała M.
Honda Civic Type R RC4 00:06:28.7 00:01:34.9

00:00:09.8

43 40 Ogryzek S. / Wróbel Jakub
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:06:52.4 00:01:58.6

00:00:23.7

44 32 Gryazin Vasily / Lebedik Dmitry
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:21:42.2 00:16:48.4

00:14:49.8

30 42 Skripnikov M. / Krylov Alexey
Renault Clio R3 

RC3
4 00:39:37.1 00:39:37.1 00:04:51.4

00:00:10.9

31 47 Tushkanova I. / Chumak Dmitry
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 

RC2
14 00:39:47.0 00:39:47.0 00:05:01.3

00:00:09.9

32 51 Diržinikas L. / Strižanas D.
Ford Fiesta R2 

RC4
14 00:39:49.6 00:39:49.6 00:05:03.9

00:00:02.6

33 49 Pipiras Jonas / Babachinas R.
Škoda Fabia R2 

RC4
15 00:39:50.0 00:39:50.0 00:05:04.3

00:00:00.4

34 12 Štajf Vojtěch / Rajnoha F.
Subaru Impreza STI 

RC2
15 00:40:01.1 00:40:01.1 00:05:15.4

00:00:11.1

35 21 Kasperczyk T. / Syty Damian
Subaru Impreza STI 

RC2
16 00:40:03.4 00:40:03.4 00:05:17.7

00:00:02.3

36 9 Kołtun J. / Pleskot I.
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
17 00:40:21.2 00:40:21.2 00:05:35.5

00:00:17.8

37 8 Hudec Martin / Picka Petr
Škoda Fabia S2000 

RC2
18 00:40:22.0 00:40:22.0 00:05:36.3

00:00:00.8

38 38 Pieniążek Ł. / Gerber Jakub
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
16 00:40:56.5 00:40:56.5 00:06:10.8

00:00:34.5

39 40 Ogryzek S. / Wróbel Jakub
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
17 00:41:11.7 00:41:11.7 00:06:26.0

00:00:15.2

40 16 Hideg K. / Kerék István
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 

RC2
19 00:42:04.3 00:42:04.3 00:07:18.6

00:00:52.6

41 15 Nitišs Reinis / Neikšans Maris
Ford Fiesta R2 

RC4
18 00:43:20.6 00:43:20.6 00:08:34.9

00:01:16.3

42 44 Sikorski G. / Jurgała M.
Honda Civic Type R 

RC4
19 00:43:32.6 00:43:32.6 00:08:46.9

00:00:12.0

43 29 Gago Diogo / Carvalho Jorge
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
20 00:47:20.7 00:47:20.7 00:12:35.0

00:03:48.1

44 32 Gryazin Vasily / Lebedik Dmitry
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
21 00:54:07.3 00:54:07.3 00:19:21.6

00:06:46.6


